
Specifications

ORION8

8.20 m. / 26’90’’

2.78 m. / 9’12’’

1833 kg / 4040 lbs

14 pax

Hypalon

0.56 m. / 1’10’’

0.18 bar / 2.65 psi

7

350 hp

XL

360 lt. / 95 US gal

B

Length    

Beam

Maximum Payload

Maximum Persons

Tube Fabric

Tube Diameter          

Suggested Tube Pressure      

No. of Chambers    

Maximum Power        

Shaft Length

Fuel Tank Capacity  

Design Category  

dwl

measurements in mNon contractual document. All information presented subject to change without notice.
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25

2.
81

2.
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78

1.
55

8.20 m

1.
47

0
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0
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